
Järvamaa seriavõistluse I etapi protokoll
Türi, 19.11.2010

Mehed  30m
1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn 4,01 3,92
2. Taivo Pajumann 18.12.1994 Türi Gümn. 4,04 4,04
3. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 4,02 4,07
4. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 4,07 4,18
5. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 4,18 4,08
6. Tanel Takk 13.15.1995 Türi Gümn. 4,16 4,12
7. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Gümn. 4,16 4,18
8. Jarmo Pent 31.08.1994 Türi Gümn. 4,33 4,29
9. Mehis Nõulik 2.02.1992 Türi Gümn. 4,35 4,12

10. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusgümn 4,37 4,21
11. Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru KK 4,38 4,32
12. Mikk Maimann 10.07.1990 Viisu 4,36 4,69
13. Mait Markus Ahveldt 25.04.1996 Türi Majandusgümn 4,49 4,35
14. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 4,51 4,44
15. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Majandusgümn 4,56 4,65
16. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 4,62 katk.
17. Silvester `Sarapov 5.03.1995 Koeru KK 4,68 4,49
18. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 Türi Gümn. 4,75 4,61
19. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 4,92 4,49
20. Martin Nõulik 24.11.1996 Türi Gümn. 5,29 4,83

Paigalt 5-sikhüpe
1. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 15.89
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 15.29
3. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn 15.24
4. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Gümn. 14.81
5. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 14.31
6. Tanel Takk 13.15.1995 Türi Gümn. 13.73
7. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusgümn 13.50
8. Mehis Nõulik 2.02.1992 Türi Gümn. 13.43
9. Jarmo Pent 31.08.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.92

10. Mikk Maimann 10.07.1990 Viisu 12.79
11. Mait Markus Ahveldt 25.04.1996 Türi Majandusgümn 12.70
12. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 12.69
13. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.68
14. Taivo Pajumann 18.12.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.30
15. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 12.15
16. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Majandusgümn 11.59

Topispallivise (2kg)
1. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 19.40
2. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn 19.40
3. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Gümn. 18.00
4. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 17.30
5. Mikk Maimann 10.07.1990 Viisu 16.70
6. Gert Kruusa 21.01.1995 Koeru KK 15.60
7. Mehis Nõulik 2.02.1992 Türi Gümn. 15.60
8. Silvester `Sarapov 5.03.1995 Koeru KK 14.60
9. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 14.30

10. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusgümn 13.50
11. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 13.20
12. Mait Markus Ahveldt 25.04.1996 Türi Majandusgümn 12.50
13. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 12.20
14. Andres Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Majandusgümn 11.80



Mehed 1000m jooks staadionil
1. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 2.57,6
2. Mikk Maimann 10.07.1990 Viisu 3.00,3
3. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn 3.06,7
4. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Gümn. 3.09,8
5. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 3.11,0
6. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 3.23,5
7. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi Majandusgümn 3.53,6

Naised 30m
1. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 4,59 4,51
2. Kädi Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümnaasium 4,75 4,75
3. Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümnaasium 4,88 4,85
4. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 4,93 4,79
5. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru SK 4,93 4,91

Paigalt 5-sikhüpe
1. Kädi Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümnaasium 11.69
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 11.34
3. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru SK 11.25
4. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 11.00
5. Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümnaasium 10.30

Topispallivise 1kg
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru SK 17.60
2. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 15.20
3. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Gümnaasium 13.30
4. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 13.10
5. Kelly Miadzeles 4.12.1993 Türi Gümnaasium 13.00
6. Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümnaasium 11.60
7. Kädi Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümnaasium 11.40

1000m jooks staadionil
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru SK 3.46,6
2. Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümnaasium 4.04,6
2. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 4.09,7
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